
Victorian Club Tarck Teams
Junior Program

Date: 3rd April 2022 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Chief Commissaire: Doug Armstrong Organiser:  AusCycling Victoria
Sunday, April 03 2022 2:30:38pm
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Event 14: Team Pursuit JM17
3000m 12 Laps - Result

1. BWK Orange 3:37.577
71 Eddie JIROVEC (Brunswick CC)
72 Taj HINDELL (Brunswick CC)
74 Alastair TAYLOR (Brunswick CC)
73 Reuben SMITH (Brunswick CC)

Lap 1 22.273 22.273 (2)
Lap 2 17.354 39.627 (2)
Lap 3 17.599 57.227 (1)
Lap 4 17.627 1:14.854 (1)
Lap 5 17.781 1:32.635 (1)
Lap 6 18.162 1:50.797 (1)
Lap 7 18.055 2:08.852 (1)
Lap 8 17.816 2:26.669 (1)
Lap 9 17.649 2:44.318 (1)

Lap 10 17.717 3:02.036 (1)
Lap 11 17.960 3:19.996 (1)
Lap 12 17.580 3:37.577 (1)

2. CCCC 3:39.328 +1.75
111 Alex WHITE (Carnegie Caulfield CC)
112 Ethan LESKE (Carnegie Caulfield CC)
113 Tallis PRITSCHARD (Carnegie Caulfield CC)
114 Loke EGEDE-POULSEN (Carnegie Caulfield CC)

Lap 1 23.238 23.238 (3)
Lap 2 17.317 40.556 (3)
Lap 3 35.221 1:15.778 (4)
Lap 4 35.611 1:51.389 (4)
Lap 5 17.773 2:09.163 (4)
Lap 9 36.248 2:45.411 (2)

Lap 10 17.812 3:03.224 (2)
Lap 11 18.117 3:21.341 (2)
Lap 12 17.986 3:39.328 (2)

3. BBN JETS 3:42.578 +5.00
4 Oscar GALLAGHER (Blackburn CC)
7 Hamish CLARKSON (Blackburn CC)

12 Oliver BEATON (Blackburn CC)
41 Joshua WOODS (Blackburn CC)

Lap 1 21.898 21.898 (1)
Lap 2 17.518 39.417 (1)
Lap 3 18.503 57.921 (2)
Lap 4 18.462 1:16.383 (2)
Lap 5 18.533 1:34.917 (2)
Lap 6 18.521 1:53.439 (2)
Lap 7 18.005 2:11.444 (2)
Lap 8 18.805 2:30.249 (2)
Lap 9 18.618 2:48.867 (3)

Lap 10 18.177 3:07.044 (3)
Lap 11 18.226 3:25.271 (3)
Lap 12 17.307 3:42.578 (3)

4. BWK White 4:02.503 +24.92
68 Riley BOYD (Brunswick CC)
6 Harmann DHIMAN (Blackburn CC)
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Event 14: Team Pursuit JM17 (continued)
3000m 12 Laps - Result

75 Daniel POWER (Brunswick CC)
70 Ollie JIROVEC (Brunswick CC)

Lap 1 24.926 24.926 (4)
Lap 2 20.875 45.801 (4)
Lap 3 20.301 1:06.103 (3)
Lap 4 41.702 1:47.805 (3)
Lap 5 20.154 2:07.959 (3)
Lap 6 19.692 2:27.652 (3)
Lap 7 18.776 2:46.428 (3)
Lap 8 19.285 3:05.714 (3)
Lap 9 19.448 3:25.162 (4)

Lap 13 19.501 3:44.663 (1)
Lap 15 17.839 4:02.503 (4)


